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Race

number Time

253
504
110
40
509
308
94
276
360
134
284
137
90
85
11
233
231
42
117
319
241
47
126
365
282
125
268
350
356
508
208

35.18
36.37
36.53
37.31
37.42
37.47
38.12
38.21
38.41
38.52
39.03
39.05
39.15
39.29
39.56
40.04
40.18
40.23
40.27
40.51
41.09
41.28
41.53
41.55
42.01
42.05
42.08
42.59
43.27
43.33
43.48

Surname
Pease
Weir

Buck
Wilks
Bailey
Surtees
Crawford
Rogers
Hack
Dalton
Scott
Davies
Berriman
Barlow
Tomaszewski
Matthews
Mann
Cave
Calvert
Templeton
Miller
Waller
Cochrane
Frost
Schofield
Clarkson
Riddler
Wright
Fletcher
Pickles
Joynes

Forename
Ben
Paul
Ashley
Trevor
Gary
John
Mark
Simon
David
Reece
Douglas
Lee

Jim
Sharon
Stephan
Alison
Dave
Simon
Andrew
Steven
Bryan
lan
James
Richards
Trevor
Barry
Donna
James
Andrew
Karen
Richard

Sex
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Female
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

Age
17
41
34
44
38
30
45
46
39
17
43
42
34
38
56
36
46
??
31
30
29
56
26
48
30
32
38
29
57
45
41

Club

Ripon Runner
Sedgefield Harriers
Wakefield Triathlon Club
Leeds City

Pudsey Pacers

Aycliffe Running Club

Darlington Harriers & Ac
Richmond & Zetland Harriers
Ripon Runners

Ripon Runners

Richmond & Zetland Harriers
Ripon Runners

Darlington Harriers

Thirsk and Sowerby Harriers
Darlington Harriers

Ripon Runners

Thirsk and Sowerby Harriers

Ripon Runners

Ripon Runners
Knaresborough Striders
Swaledale Runners
Pudsey Pacers



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

303
331
87
173
272

246
30
14

171

364

222

128

219
61

501

336

338
80

347

162

196
23

502

216

140

178
49
43

116

109

207

248

43.55
4414
44.17
44.2
44.36
44.42
44.45
44.54
45.04
45.19
45.2
45.21
45.24
45.26
45.4
45.45
45.48
45.49
46.04
46.11
46.19
46.22
46.23
46.26
46.28
46.29
46.31
46.41
46.43
46.48
46.53
46.54
46.58

Sorby
Uffindall
Bayford
Hansen
Robinson
Oates
Murray
Taylor
Murphy
Hamilton
Dickinson
Lickley
Connor
Leech
Hardcastle
Berry
Webster
White
Artist
Woods
Green
Hughes-narborough
Hallett
Lees
Knowles
Day
Harris
Coy

Kelly
Butler
Brown
Joyce
Murray

Emma
Oliver
Malcolm
Allan
Graham
Steve
Corinne
lan
Kevin-Malachy
John
John
Rob
Dennis
Vicky
Sharon
Paul
Andrew
Tony
Jaclyn
Richard
Jason
Phil

lan
Chris
Michael
Simon
Simon
Martyn
Paul
Michael
Russell
Stuart
Wayne

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male

16
33
59
55
60
50
36
49
60
49
52
41
50
36
44
47
43
61
32
49
30
53
55
46
56
23
38
44
58
25
56
50
41

Ripon Runners

Ripon Runners
Thirsk@sowerby
Ripon Runners
Darlington Harriers

Harrogate Harriers

Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers

Bedale and Aiskew Runners
Ripon Runners

Ripon Runners

Harrogate Harriers & Ac
Bedale & Aiskew Runners

North York Moors
Bedale and Aiskew Runners

Ackworth Road Runners

Thirsk and Sowerby Harriers
Darlington Harriers



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

235
165
352
254
243
362
170
263
516
73
510
277
52
234
88
160
213
45
267
353
68
175
512
315
313
320
15
136
44
210
20
17
503

47.01
47.1
47.19
47.29
47.3
47.32
47.33
47.4
47.41
47.53
48.02
48.1
48.14
48.2
48.27
48.29
48.43
48.45
48.46
48.5
48.52
48.58
49.15
49.2
49.21
49.26
49.35
49.43
49.47
49.53
49.54
49.59
50.1

Mccormack
Greensit
Hopwood
Pender
Moss
Butler
Halladay
Reeve
Coventry
Alderton
King
Rosamond
Cooney
Matthews
Bell
Grayshon
King
Kaya-Barge
Richardson
Pollard
Ashworth
Hardcastle
Waters
Swinscoe
Swinden
Thompson
Waring
Davenport
Stuart Mills
Kennedy
Morgan

Van Der Westhuizen

Cageao

James
Mark
Karen
Stuart
Steve
Stephen
David
Kimberley
Hilary
Richard
Alexander
Daren
David
Scott
Jason
Richard
Peter
Meliha
Peter
Caroline
Helen
Stuart
Stuart
lan
Mark
Daniel
Peter
James
James
Liam
Nigel
Sonja
Andrew

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male

29
44
46
50
57
38
53
44
51
39
27
46
44
40
40
36
46
43
54
56
48
60
46
47
60
37
59
25
47
30
55
49
30

Easingwold

Ripon Runners
Teesdale Ac

Ripon Runners
Wetherby Runners Ac

Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers

Bedale&aiskew Runners

Thirsk and Sowerby Harriers
Wharfedale Harriers

Thirsk and Sowerby Harriers
Swaledale Runners

Ripon Runners

Tadcaster Harriers

Thirsk and Sowerby Harriers
Accrington road runners

Ripon Runners
Knaresborough Striders
Thirsk and Sowerby Harriers
Thirsk and Sowerby Harriers
Thirsk Harriers



98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

199
236
106
86
228
60
115
188
166
192

285

366
152
82

48
78
514
245
239
147
74
12
345
230
187
98
341

197
220

50.13
50.15
50.16
50.17
50.37
50.48
50.5
50.53
50.56
50.59
51.16
51.21
51.29
51.3
51.33
51.39
51.43
51.46
51.47
51.48
51.5
51.51
51.52
51.53
51.55
51.57
52.01
52.05
52.1
52.11
52.15
52.17
52.18

Jackson
Hurworth
Mcdonnell
Brodie
Barrett
Mackrill
lanson
Butcher
Holt
Greenwood
Horner
Scott

Scott
Laking
Gibb
Bainbridge
Jackson
Fothergill
Appleton
Smith
Moss-Blundell
Mctague
Fenwick
Aldred
Appleton
Woodhead
Mallender
Holden
Bowness
Winkle
Shields
Hunter
Leeming

rachel F

David Male
Carron Female
Peter Male
Nicholas Male
Nick Male
Ross M

Andy Male
Matthew Male
Mike Male
Emma Female
Jeremy M

Steven Male
James Male
Edward Male
Paul Male
Marcia F

Duncan M

Stan Male
Brian Male
Sarah Female
Moira Female
John Male
Chris Male
Chris M

Claire Female
Tiffany female
Kim Female
Dawn Female
Dewi Male
Helen F

Marian Female
Sharon Female

43
36
52
53
43
41
34
50
43
36
37
47
47
26
36
67
41
41
67
44
34
58
61
55
58
40
45
55
38
47
43
61
36

Nyp Tri

Ripon Roar

Thirsk and Sowerby Harriers
Ripon Runners

Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers

Thirskandsowerbyharriers

Bedale and Aiskew Runners
Thirsk and Sowerby Harriers
Ripon Runners

Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers

Nidd Valley Road Runners
Ripon Runners

Bedale and Aiskew runners

Ripon Runners

Ripon Runners
Bedale and Aiskew runners
Swaledale Runners



131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

189
193
229
139
33
297
100
99
41
258
141
232
309
515
316
62
156
191
211
135
145
39
121
200
155
103
357
195
221
21
24
212
25

52.22
52.23
52.38
52.41
52.42
52.48
52.49
53.05
53.06
53.07
53.11
53.12
53.2
53.27
53.36
53.37
53.45
53.47
53.5
54.01
54.02
54.03
54.04
54.05
54.0.6
54.15
54.16
54.17
54.22
54.28
54.55
54.27
55.14

Holt
Howe
Macpherson
Davis
Bullock
Smith
Bracken
Boyle
McCudden
Purll
Drury
Marshall
Sutcliffe
Morton
Tatum
Lightle
Godden
Hope
Kenny
Daniel
Embleton
lanson
Chapman
Hutchinson
Gillan
Briscoe
Ratcliffe
Howie
Leese
Simpson
Leng
King
Robbins

Jill

Vicki
Karen
Ben
Geoff
Yvonne
David
Jonathan
Simon
Andrew
Paul
Sarah
Jane
Josephine
Mathew
Raymond
Paul

Jo

Tom
Stephen
Neil
Chris
Sarah
Gail
Claire
Andrew
Luke
lan
Chris
Cathy
David
Louise
Richard

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male

Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

48
53
44
36
68
31
39
39
56
44
47
40
35
29
36
66
57
46
43
43
43
54
24
42
32
47
22
53
64
44
67
32
64

Ripon Runners
Swaledale Runners

Ripon Roar

Thirsk and Sowerby Harriers
Bedale and Aiskew Runners
Darlington Harriers

Ripon Runners

Ripon Runners

Ripon Roar

Ripon Runners

Bedale and Aiskew runners
Ripon Runners

Easingwold Running Club
Darlington Harriers & Ac

Ripon Runners

Teesdale Ac
Thirsk and Sowerby Harriers

Gateshead H and AC

Gateshead H and AC



164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

157
124
32
46
367
161
176
153
16
327
310
279
144
205
259
292
368
81
190
264
19

132
261
215
72
333
304
143
203
323
325
359

55.15
55.16
55.17
55.19
55.2
55.27
55.36
55.42
55.43
55.5
55.58
56
56.01
56.14
56.15
56.25
56.29
56.32
56.34
56.39
56.44
56.55
57.05

57.10.

57.11
57.21
57.22
57.26
57.27
57.33
57.5
57.57
58.06

Goldthorpe
Clarke
Kirby
Giblin
Grundy
Grayshon
Harding
Gilby
Irving
Townsend
Swaine
Rosie
Durrant
Jones
Pyke
Simpson
Grundy
Bainbridge
Honeyman
Rich

Van Der Westhuizen
Pickard
Craig
Ramsay
Knowles
Alderson
Watkinson-mulvey
Spittle
Dunkley
Johnson
Thwaites
Topham
Hines

James
Philippa
Pat

Julia
John
Emma
Gemma
Stuart
Stephen
Georgina
Andrea
Kate
Helen
Heather
Lauren
Helen
Sam

Lisa

Bev
Charlotte
Paul
Helen
Phillip
Chloe
John
Darren
Marina
Julia
Kelly
Anne

Jo
Daren
Charlotte

Male
Female

Male
Female
Female

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female

Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female

39
37
66
50
72
37
29
42
36
32
40
41
42
45
27
46
43
40
44
47
53
61
34
32
52
52
34
61
35
57
43
48
21

Thirsk and Sowerby Harriers
Bedale and Aiskew runners
Ripon Runners

Knaresborough Striders
Ripon Roar

Attached

Bedale Runners

Thirsk and Sowerby Harriers
Ripon Runners
Thirsk and Sowerby Harriers

Ackworth Rr

Swaledale Road Runners
Ripon Runners

Bedale and Aiskew Runners
Ripon Runners



197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229

358
151
321
13
142
257
506
249
240
50
312
281

505
198
296
247
293
283
275
302
108
335
260
201
363
342
149
314
295
95
340
349

58.07
58.09
58.12
58.13
58.15
58.22
58.25
58.55
59.01
590.1
590.11
59.15
59.17
59.2
59.39
59.47
59.48
59.49
59.51
59.52
59.39
60
60.09
60.38
60.39
60.45
60.46
60.59
61.01
61.02
61.09
61.12
61.32

Warburton
Gambles
Thompson
Almack
Dunford
Price
Balmain
Neal
Miles

Coy
Swinden
Scandrett
Pickard
Jackson
Hunter
Smallman
Murray
Singleton
Scott
Rodwell
Somers
Brown
Webb
Quinn
Shelton
Dutka
Wood
Galloway
Swinscoe
Skinner
Bond
Williamson
Woods

James
Janine Kay
Louise
Andrea
Ezra
Andrea
Janet
Esther
Samantha
Faith
Jeremy
Linda
Lester
Lynne
John
Steve
Nichola
Anne
Jennifer
Judith
Sean
Amanda
Malaika
Rebecca
Mark
Mel
Helen
Kirstin
Sarah
Clive
Jane
Sally
Jayne

Male
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female

Female

26
57
39
47
17
46
40
37
42
42
58
57
61
49
66
43
40
41
26
65
53
50
32
28
34
55
32
39
44
40
48
47
53

Idle Ac
Thirsk and Sowerby Harriers
Thirsk and Sowerby Harriers

Knaresborough Striders
Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers

Ripon Runners

Thirsk and Sowerby Harriers
Tadcaster Harriers

Teesdale Athletic Club
Ripon Runners

Thirsk and Sowerby Harriers
Bedale and Aiskew runners
Ripon Roar

Swaledale Runners

Teesdale Athletic Club

Harrogate Harriers and a.C.

Ripon Runners

Ripon Runners

Richmond and Zetland Harriers



230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262

120
158
511
105
174
64
89
326
184
91
298
280
351
63
168
361
344
185
266
289
209
93
123
334
355
507
218
202
114
177
180
354
330

61.4
61.5
61.57
62.02
62.05
62.09
62.11
62.13
62.26
62.32
62.4
62.5
62.51
62.56
62.57
62.59
62.59
62.59
62.59
62.59
62.59
62.59
62.59
62.59
63.38
63.39
63.4
63.5
63.51
63.55
64.04
64.07
64.19

Cassar
Goodwin
Gilber
Brodie
Haque
Sebine
Bennett
Tovey
Hill
Birtwistle
Smith
Rutledge
Hale
Thewlis
Griffin
Hack
Wood
Hobson
Richardson
Sewell
Kehoe
Blakey
Childs
Watson
Hesp
Spaven
Lee
Matthews
Butcher
Harkness
Hayden
Hatherly
Tyreman

Ronnie
Jane
Karen
Alison
Rafik
David
Christopher
Angela
Jane
Susan
Ed
Elaine
Natalie
Andrew
Dawn
Jane
Edna
Helen
Dawn
James
Robin
Suzanne
Clare
Andrea
Kelly
Helen
Alison
Debbie
Alison
Alison
Tracy
Sarah
Helen

Male
Female
Female
Female

Male

Male
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

72
44
59
49
29
59
68
46
41
58
40
32
32
58
54
45
52
35
54
30
61
43
42
47
28
37
34
39
50
42
49
26
55

Swaledale Road Runners
Ripon Runners

Ripon Runners
Ripon Runners

Nidd Valley Road Runners
Ripon Roar

Knaresborough Striders
Ripon Runners

Richmond & Zetland Harriers
Knaresborough Striders
Teesdale Athletics Club
Knaresborough Striders

Ripon Runners

Ripon Runners

Ripon Roar

Thirsk and Sowerby Harriers

Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers

New Marske Harriers



263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
204
295

301
517
244
214
148
159
274
324
18
83
513
271
181
183
322
96
278
288
290
84
299
131
113
129
328
256
182
70
76
273

102
26

64.25
64.43
64.47
64.54
64.56
64.57
64.58
65.1
65.32
65.59
66.22
66.53
67.15
67.29
67.34
67.58
67.58
68.27
68.28
68.4
68.42
68.45
68.49
69.22
69.36
70
70.02
70.21
70.22
70.32
70.41
70.54
71.01

Snowden
Adams
Moss
Kirkpatrick
Goult
Goult
Rodgers
Tickner
Van Der Westhuizen
Bamforth
Cummins
Robinson
Henney
Hernandez
Thwaites
Bowen
Rosamond
Sewell
Sewell
Bannister
Smith
Craddock
Burton
Conroy
Truman
Prest
Hernandez
Ainsworth
Allin
Robson
Bull
Briscoe
Hood

Gillian
Pau
Caroline
Bill

Karl
Jane
Colin
Tracey
Drikus
Linda
Jane
Sharon
Sarah
Michael
Kate
Karen
Jayne
Emily
Neil
Roo
Rachel
Sara-jane
Morag
Victoria
Stuart
Alan
Fiona
Andrea
Sophie
Mark
John
Gaynor
Natasha

Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female

32
43
58
72
32
28
66
43
19
60
54
35
26
47
24
35
50
21
48
41
41
25
39
30
30
71
45
48
42
41
70
43
39

Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers
Teesdale Ac
Knaresborough Striders

Thirsk and Sowerby Harriers
Thirsk and Sowerby Harriers
Thirsk & Sowerby Harriers
Ripon Roar

Ripon Runners
Ripon Roar

Bedale&aiskew Runners

Fetch Everyone Running Club

Ripon Roar

Teesdale Athletics Association

Quakers Rc
Ripon Runners

Teesdale Ac
Ripon Runners



296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

27
150
348
346
133
305
167
111
306
339
179

71
119
194
337

22

31
130

75
307

92
329
201

10

71.01
71.36
72.19
72.2
72.3
73.44
74.19
74.36
74.36
74.36
74.47
75.58
76.11
76.19
77.27
78.04
78.43
79.38
81
84.51
87.58
90.15
90.15
97.41
97.41

Stow
Galloway
Woods
Woods
Dale
Stanley
Greveson
Burgoyne
Steel
Whittaker
Hawkhead
Alderson
Carr
Howie
Wharam
Codling
Shaw
Cooper
Allen
Stephenson
Blackett
Turner
Jackson
Oates
Oates

Charlotte
Leanne
Duncan
Eleanor
Michelle
Josephine
Emma
Michelle
Sarah
Fiona
Zoey
Lisa

Dot
Karen
Hilary

lan

Tony
Christine
Charlotte
Liz

Lynn
Nicole
Christopher
Tom
Emma

Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

47
39
52
26
37
25
24
34
51
42
26
39
69
52
74
75
57
52
68
37
47
20
32
18
45

Ripon Roar

Horsforth Harriers
Thirsk and Sowerby Harriers

Ripon Runners
Horsforth Harriers
Thirsk and Sowerby Harriers












